
WJO
Torwar

2019-09-29 U21W-63 

NALBAT

Tatami: 10, Competitors: 26 

01s1 - 00 [4:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ŁOZIŃSKA

WOŁOSZYN

V38

Name

NALBAT

SARAH

00 - 10s2 [3:03]

ALSGAARD
10 - 00s1 [1:31]

SARAH

WOŁOSZYN
11s1 - 00 [3:23] 10 - 00 [1:14] 

10 - 00s1 [1:32]

NALBAT 

10 - 00 [1:12]

7 Julia ZARYCKA
POL/UKJ Meiyo Warszawa 

1 Kamile NALBAT
NED/SJO 

2 Aleksandra SOKOŁOWSKA
POL/UKJ Arcus 

3 Gruhlke SARAH
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

3 Seibelt ANGELINA
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

5 Féza MIZRAK
HUN/B.H.S.E 
Rosa ALSGAARD
NOR/IpponNTG 
Monika WOŁOSZYN
POL/UKS Tomita 

29

ŁOZIŃSKA Anika

GRUMIAUX Cosima
POL/KJ Samuraj 

BEL/FFBJ 

SARAH Gruhlke
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

33

39

41

MIZRAK Féza
HUN/B.H.S.E 

SZAFRAN Agata
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

34

ANGELINA

ZARYCKA

ANGELINA

ZARYCKA
01s2 - 00 [6:56] 

ANGELINA Seibelt

10s2 - 01s1 [4:45] 

ROESAEG Stine Marie
NOR/TJK 

35

40

42
BOMBELLO Angelina
BEL/VJF 

36

V37

SARAH Gruhlke

1

ŁOZIŃSKA Anika

NALBAT Kamile
POL/KJ Samuraj 

NED/SJO 

2

GRUMIAUX Cosima

BOROVIK Valeria
BEL/FFBJ 

BLR/RGUOR 

17

30

WOŁOSZYN Monika

ŻOCHOWSKA Zuzanna
POL/UKS Tomita 

POL/UKS Conrad 

31

GRIGORJEVA Olga

ANGELINA Seibelt
LAT/VB RJS 

GER/UJKC Potsdam 

32

ZARYCKA Julia

ZAREMBA Janina
POL/UKJ Meiyo Warszawa 

POL/UKJ Ryś 

11 - 01 [3:09] 

10 - 00 [0:12] 

00 - 10s1 {2:44] 

10s1 - 01 [1:48] 

01 - 00s1 [4:00] 

10 - 00 [0:18] 

00 - 10 [3587377:52] 

10 - 00 [0:34] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

00 - 10 [1:05] 

GRUMIAUX

KONOPKA

- [] 

3

KONOPKA Aleksandra

ANJA Holmgren
POL/AZS-AWF KAT 

SWE/Kalmar bk 

4

SARAH Gruhlke
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

18

5

21

13

29

10s1 - 00s2 [3:16] 

SARAH

25

ALSGAARD

- [] 

ALSGAARD

SZAFRAN
11s2 - 00 [3:52]

5

WOŁOSZYN Monika

ALSGAARD Rosa
POL/UKS Tomita 

NOR/IpponNTG 

6

ŻOCHOWSKA Zuzanna
POL/UKS Conrad 

19

3

19

11

27

00 - 10 [0:51] 

ŻOCHOWSKA

SZAFRAN

- [] 

7

SZAFRAN Agata

MIEKKALEHTO Ronja
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

FIN/FIN 

8

AMBER Simoens
BEL/KJC HERZELE 

20

7

23

15

31

10 - 00 [0:56] 

AMBER

26

10 - 00 [1:10] 

37

NALBAT
11 - 00 [1:33]

10s1 - 00 [2:20] 

KOSTOJANSKAJA

10 - 00s1 [1:52] 

ROESAEG

SOKOŁOWSKA
10s1 - 00 [1:18]

MIZRAK
00 - 10s1 [3:45]

9

BRZEZIŃSKA Zuzanna

KOSTOJANSKAJA Aleksandra
POL/MKS PM Łódź 

LTU/Viesulas 

10

ROESAEG Stine Marie

JEZIERSKA-SUWIŃSKA Adela
NOR/TJK 

POL/AZS UW 

21

2

18

10

26

00 - 10 [0:10] 

ROESAEG

SOKOŁOWSKA

- [] 

11

SOKOŁOWSKA Aleksandra

GRIGORJEVA Olga
POL/UKJ Arcus 

LAT/VB RJS 

12

ANGELINA Seibelt
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

22

6

22

14

30

10 - 00 [1:48] 

ANGELINA

27

HULIN

- [] 

BOMBELLO

MIZRAK
11 - 00 [0:35]

13

HULIN Karolina

ULRICHOVA Klara
POL/AZS-AWF KAT 

CZE/KVZ HK 

14

BOMBELLO Angelina
BEL/VJF 

23

4

20

12

28

01s2 - 00s2 [4:57] 

BOMBELLO

MIZRAK

- [] 

15

ZARYCKA Julia

MIZRAK Féza
POL/UKJ Meiyo Warszawa 

HUN/B.H.S.E 

16

ZAREMBA Janina
POL/UKJ Ryś 

24

8

24

16

32

01 - 10 [2:56] 

ZAREMBA

28

00s1 - 01s2 [8:17] 

38

SOKOŁOWSKA
00 - 10 [0:33]

00 - 11 [3:26] 

43

NALBAT Kamile

01 - 00 [4:00]

A 

Kamile 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e SARAH 

Gruhlke 

ANGELINA 
Seibelt 

S.
Fu
ks
 

NED/SJO 

POL/UKJ Arcus 
SOKOŁOWSKA Aleksandra

GER/UJKC Potsdam 

GER/UJKC Potsdam 

ALSGAARD Rosa
NOR/IpponNTG 


